
N 29°31'50" W

357.25

T/
G

 87
.39

CB
14

1E

T/
G

 87
.44

CB
14

1F

T/
G

 87
.43

DC
B1

41
A

T/
G

 87
.48

DC
B1

41
B

T/G 85.52
CB128D

T/G 85.52

CB128C

T/G 85.52
CB128B

T/G 85.52

CB128A

T/G 86.97
CB106A

T/G 86.97

CB106B

CB141C
T/G 87.30

T/G
 87

.30

CB1
68

A

T/G
 87

.40

CB
10

7A

T/G 87.39

CB107B

T/G 87.32

CB103AT/G 85.80

CB121C

T/G
 85.60

CB121D
T/G 85.53

CICB121E

T/G
 86.81

CB124A

T/G 86.14CB126A

T/G 85.53

CICB128G

T/G 86.29

CICB181A

T/G 86.24

CB181B

T/G 88.28

CICB180A

T/G 88.18CB180B

T/G 88.00
CB176C

T/G
 87

.85
CB17

6B

T/
G

 87
.59

CB
14

2A

T/
G

 87
.64

CB
14

2B

T/G 85.61

CB128F

CB124C
T/G 86.94

CB141
T/G 87.35

T/
G

 87
.34

CB
14

1D

T/G 87.99

CB176AT/G 88.15
CB176D

HYD

HYD

HYD

HYD

HYD

HYD

HYD

WASTE/FIRE  ROUTE

WASTE/FIRE  ROUTE

W
ASTE/FIRE  RO

UTE

Rear Yard

C
orner Side Yard

13

32

7

24

8

L/A

1.8m WALKWAY

8

4

17

15

11

7

1.8m WALKWAY

1.8m WALKWAY

1.8m WALKWAY

1.8m WALKWAY

1.8m
 W

ALKW
AY

12

8

BLOCK 6
16 Units

BLOCK 8

24 Units

SSIB

Corner Side Yard

Fr
on

t Y
ar

d

Corner Side Yard

PARK

BLOCK - 3 (16 Units)

FFE=87.40
TF=87.10
USF=84.00

BLOCK - 9 (16 Units)

FFE=87.50

TF=87.20

USF=84.10

BLO
CK - 7 (24 Units)

FFE=87.55

TF=87.25

USF=84.15

BH 1-25

BH 2-25

BH 3-25

BH 4-25

BH 5-25

SSIB

A

B

ASPHALT

LP 87.16

 86
.14

 86
.44

 86
.65

 86
.78

 86
.96

 87
.21

 87
.50

 87
.75

 88
.06

 88
.24

 88
.52

 88
.72

 88
.88

 88
.91

 87
.54

 87
.37

 87
.20

 87
.09

 86
.95

 86
.76

 86
.61

 86
.46

 86
.34

 86
.17

 85
.85

 85
.92

 85
.86

 85
.91

 85
.99

 85
.92

 85
.92

 85
.97

 85
.90

 88
.31

N66°34'50"E

139.72

A=C= 6.20
R= 287.00

N67°12'00"E

A=C= 9.20
R= 213.00

N67°49'00"E

N2
2°

31
'2

0"
E

6.
79

N2
4°

41
'0

0"
W

12
7.

36

13
7.

61

N2
5°

10
'50

"W

N69°41'00"W
7.07

N65°19'00"E

100.44

Copyright Reserved
The Contractor shall verify and be responsible for all dimensions. DO 
NOT scale the drawing - any errors or omissions shall be reported to

The Copyrights to all designs and drawings are the property of

authorized by Stantec is forbidden.

Stantec without delay.

Stantec. Reproduction or use for any purpose other than that

Legend

Permit-Seal

ORIGINAL SHEET - ARCH D

Drawing No.

Scale

Revision

Title

Client/Project

Project No.

Sheet

ofV:
\0

1-
60

4\
ac

tiv
e\

16
04

02
12

7\
de

sig
n\

dr
aw

in
g\

16
04

02
12

7-
DB

.d
w

g
20

26
/0

1/
20

 5
:2

6 
PM B

y:
 W

an
g,

 Zi
yi

www.stantec.com
Tel.

Stantec Consulting Ltd.
400 - 1331 Clyde Avenue
Ottawa ON

613.722.4420

N

ROAD CUT FOR WATERMAIN
INSTALL. REINSTATEMENT  PER R10

Chkd.Dwn. Dsgn. YY.MM.DD
File Name: 160402127-DB JP PM JP 25.03.24

PATHWAY TIE IN ALONG
VEDETTE WAY EAST

BOULEVARD (TYP. FOR ALL
UNITS INCLUDING PRIVATE

ACCESSIBLE SIDEWALK)

PATHWAY TIE IN ALONG MIKINAK
ROAD NORTH BOULEVARD (TYP.
FOR ALL UNITS)

SILT SACK REQUIREMENT (TYP. FOR ALL
CATCH BASINS. REFER TO DWG ECDS-1)

1. ASPHALT TIE IN AT EXISTING EDGE OF PAVEMENT FOR  PRIVATE APPROACH.
2. CURB AMENDMENT AT PRIVATE APPROACH

3. SIDEWALK AMENDMENT AT PRIVATE APPROACH

PATHWAY TIE IN ALONG HEMLOCK ROAD
SOUTH BOULEVARD (TYP. FOR ALL UNITS)

PATHWAY TIE IN AT
BOULEVARD

TRAFFIC LANE

BIKE LANE

SIDEWALK

MUP (MULTI USE PATHWAY)

PROJECT AREA

LOCATION IMPACT AREA

MATTAMY HOMES

WATERIDGE VILLAGE
BLOCK 105
OTTAWA, ON, CANADA

CONSTRUCTION 
MANAGEMENT PLAN

160402127

CMP-1 11 1

VEDETTE  W
AY

MIKINAK ROAD

HEMLOCK ROAD

PARKING LANE

1. ASPHALT TIE IN AT EXISTING EDGE OF PAVEMENT FOR  PRIVATE APPROACH.
2. CURB AMENDMENT AT PRIVATE APPROACH

3. SIDEWALK AMENDMENT AT PRIVATE APPROACH

D0
7-

12
-2

5-
00

63

PLAN # 19303

ByRevision Appd. YY.MM.DD
1 ISSUED FOR CITY REVIEW JP PM 25.04.04
2 ISSUED FOR CITY REVIEW JP PM 25.07.04
3 ISSUED FOR CITY REVIEW JP PM 25.11.03
4 REVISED W3 CHAMBER JP PM 25.11.25
5 ISSUED FOR THIRD SUBMISSION SPA ZW PM 26.01.20




